

FED AID NO BRZ-1508(7)
 GRADE, DRAINAGE, PAVE, STRUCTURE
 BRIDGE #213 OVER LINER CREEK ON SR 1508 GLADES ROAD

BUCKEYE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. R.E. BURNS & SONS CO., INC. OWLE CONSTRUCTION, LLC

	CANTON, NC	STATESVILLE, NC	WHITTIER, NC
ROADWAY ITEMS			
0001 00001000000-N	Lump Sum	21000.00	22500.00
0002 00004000000-N	Lump Sum	3350.00	4500.00
0003 00300000000-N	Lump Sum	9000.00	13200.00
0004 00430000000-N	Lump Sum	40000.00	13200.00
0005 00570000000-E	50 CY	450.00	1150.00
0006 01340000000-E	70 CY	490.00	630.00
0007 01950000000-E	50 CY	2500.00	2650.00
0008 01960000000-E	50 SY	135.00	300.00
0009 01990000000-E	55 SF	13750.00	5500.00
0010 03180000000-E	20 TON	540.00	1000.00
0011 03200000000-E	60 SY	120.00	360.00
0012 03430000000-E	116 LF	50.00	5800.00
0013 03720000000-E	52 LF	3380.00	2600.00
0014 10997000000-E	50 TON	1500.00	2750.00
0015 11210000000-E	70 TON	30.00	3500.00
0016 12200000000-E	100 TON	30.00	5000.00
0017 14890000000-E	260 TON	24700.00	31200.00
0018 15190000000-E	270 TON	28350.00	33750.00
0019 15750000000-E	30 TON	21000.00	19500.00
0020 25700000000-N	2 EA	2600.00	4000.00
0021 30300000000-E	100 LF	1500.00	1600.00
0022 31500000000-N	5 EA	65.00	75.00
0023 31650000000-N	4 EA	1700.00	7200.00
0024 32150000000-N	4 EA	1425.00	6000.00
0025 33800000000-E	50 LF	44.00	2350.00
0026 33890000000-N	2 EA	1150.00	2400.00
0027 35740000000-E	150 LF	2025.00	3750.00
0028 36350000000-E	60 TON	3600.00	3300.00
0029 36490000000-E	6 TON	360.00	330.00
0030 36560000000-E	91 SY	91.00	546.00
0031 44100000000-E	70 SF	140.00	300.00
0032 44300000000-N	27 EA	2115.00	3290.00
0033 44450000000-E	32 LF	608.00	1280.00
0034 44500000000-N	32 HR	640.00	640.00
0035 44650000000-N	2 EA	4400.00	11000.00
0036 44850000000-E	50 LF	2250.00	2350.00
0037 48100000000-E	5000 LF	2300.00	2500.00
0038 48500000000-E	655 LF	655.00	655.00
0039 60000000000-E	435 LF	1261.50	2175.00

FED AID NO BRZ-1508(7)

FEB 12 2013
0.202 MI

DN00085

GRADE, DRAINAGE, PAVE, STRUCTURE
BRIDGE #213 OVER LINER CREEK ON SR 1508 GLADES ROAD

BUCKEYE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. R.E. BURNS & SONS CO., INC. OWLE CONSTRUCTION, LLC

CANTON, NC STATESVILLE, NC WHITTIER, NC

Item No	Description	Units	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
0040	6009000000-E	1610 EROS CONTRL STONE CL B	35 TON	50.00	1750.00	39.00	1365.00	55.00	1925.00		
0041	6012000000-E	1610 SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	15 TON	50.00	750.00	39.00	585.00	55.00	825.00		
0042	6015000000-E	1615 TEMPORARY MULCHING	0.5 ACR	950.00	475.00	2000.00	1000.00	1400.00	700.00		
0043	6018000000-E	1620 SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING	50 LB	6.00	300.00	7.00	350.00	17.00	850.00		
0044	6021000000-E	1620 FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING	0.25 TON	1100.00	275.00	2000.00	500.00	1600.00	400.00		
0045	6030000000-E	1630 SILT EXCAVATION	50 CY	9.00	450.00	10.00	500.00	16.00	800.00		
0046	6035000000-E	1631 MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	630 SY	2.20	1386.00	2.00	1260.00	3.00	1890.00		
0047	6042000000-E	1632 1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	30 LF	10.00	300.00	5.10	153.00	11.00	330.00		
0048	6071010000-E	SP WATTLE	100 LF	8.00	800.00	9.00	900.00	8.00	800.00		
0049	6071020000-E	SP POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	10 LB	11.00	110.00	20.00	200.00	16.00	160.00		
0050	6084000000-E	1660 SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.3 ACR	2800.00	840.00	2500.00	750.00	2900.00	870.00		
0051	6090000000-E	1661 SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	50 LB	7.00	350.00	7.00	350.00	17.00	850.00		
0052	6093000000-E	1661 FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	0.25 TON	1000.00	250.00	2200.00	550.00	1600.00	400.00		
0053	6096000000-E	1662 SEED FOR SUPP SEEDING	50 LB	4.00	200.00	7.00	350.00	16.00	800.00		
0054	6108000000-E	1665 FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING	0.5 TON	1200.00	600.00	2200.00	1100.00	1600.00	800.00		
0055	6123000000-E	1670 REFORESTATION	0.1 ACR	4000.00	400.00	5000.00	500.00	3000.00	300.00		

STRUCTURE ITEMS

0056	8035000000-N	402 REMV EXIST STR ***** (13+02.74)	Lump Sum		16000.00		10000.00		6900.00		
0057	8121000000-N	412 UNCL STR EXCAV STA ***** (13+02.74)	Lump Sum		18000.00		3820.00		19000.00		
0058	8182000000-E	420 CLASS A CONCRETE (BRIDGE)	26.4 CY	1000.00	26400.00	1620.00	42768.00	1350.00	35640.00		
0059	8210000000-N	422 BRG APPR SLAB ***** (13+02.74)	Lump Sum		16000.00		30000.00		31700.00		
0060	8217000000-E	425 REINF STEEL (BRIDGE)	3.946 LB	1.00	3946.00	2.00	7892.00	1.50	5919.00		
0061	8365000000-E	450 HP12X53 GALV PILES	150 LF	100.00	15000.00	20.00	3000.00	230.00	34500.00		
0062	8505000000-E	460 VERT CONC BARRIER RAIL	80.25 LF	150.00	12037.50	150.00	12037.50	148.00	11877.00		
0063	8608000000-E	876 RIP RAP II (2'-0")	110 TON	50.00	5500.00	55.00	6050.00	50.00	5000.00		
0064	8622000000-E	876 GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINAGE	123 SY	3.00	369.00	2.60	319.80	3.00	369.00		
0065	8657000000-N	430 ELASTOMERIC BEARINGS	Lump Sum		2500.00		4550.00		2500.00		
0066	8762000000-E	430 3'-0"X 1'-9"PRESTR SLABS	400 LF	150.00	60000.00	185.00	74000.00	160.00	64000.00		

CONTRACT TOTAL

TOTAL	387794.00	TOTAL	434447.55	TOTAL	455436.00
-------	-----------	-------	-----------	-------	-----------

ROADWAY ITEMS

SUB-TOTAL	212041.50	SUB-TOTAL	240010.25	SUB-TOTAL	237531.00
SUB-TOTAL	175752.50	SUB-TOTAL	194437.30	SUB-TOTAL	217905.00

BRIDGE #213 OVER LINER CREEK ON SR 1508 GLADES ROAD
 NHM CONSTRUCTORS, LLC 32 APPLE TUCK & ASSOCIATES, INC. YOUNG & MCQUEEN GRADING CO
 LAKE DRIVE ASHEVILLE, NC RUTHERFORDTON, NC BURNSVILLE, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS													
0001	00001000000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	23000.00				25000.00				20000.00
0002	00004000000-N	801	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	Lump Sum	6300.00				5000.00				9000.00
0003	00300000000-N	SP	BRG APP SUB REG TIER** (13+02.74)	Lump Sum	13000.00				7500.00				10000.00
0004	00430000000-N	226	GRADING	Lump Sum	35000.00				55000.00				75000.00
0005	00570000000-E	226	UNDERCUT EXCAVATION	50 CY	15.00			9.00	450.00			30.00	1500.00
0006	01340000000-E	240	DRAINAGE DITCH EXCAVATION	70 CY	8.00			7.00	490.00			4.00	280.00
0007	01950000000-E	265	SELECT GRANULAR MATERIAL	50 CY	35.00			50.00	2500.00			50.00	2500.00
0008	01960000000-E	270	GEOTEXTILE SOIL STABILIZATION	50 SY	4.00			2.70	135.00			2.50	125.00
0009	01990000000-E	SP	TEMPORARY SHORING	55 SF	75.00			200.00	11000.00			150.00	8250.00
0010	03180000000-E	300	FND CONDJT MATL MINOR STRS	20 TON	88.00			27.00	540.00			28.00	560.00
0011	03200000000-E	300	FND CONDJT GEOTEXTILE	60 SY	6.00			2.00	120.00			2.50	150.00
0012	03430000000-E	310	15" SIDE DRAIN PIPE	116 LF	71.00			47.00	5452.00			43.00	4988.00
0013	03720000000-E	310	18" RC PIPE CULV III	52 LF	76.00			62.00	3224.00			40.00	2080.00
0014	10997000000-E	505	CLASS IV SUBGRD STABILIZATION	50 TON	35.00			30.00	1500.00			40.00	2000.00
0015	11210000000-E	520	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	70 TON	45.00			30.00	2100.00			31.00	2170.00
0016	12200000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	100 TON	45.00			30.00	3000.00			27.00	2700.00
0017	14890000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B	260 TON	100.00			105.00	27300.00			100.00	26000.00
0018	15190000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	270 TON	125.00			110.00	29700.00			111.00	29970.00
0019	15750000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	30 TON	700.00			700.00	21000.00			735.00	22050.00
0020	25700000000-N	SP	MODIFIED CONCRETE FLUME	2 EA	850.00			1500.00	3000.00			550.00	1100.00
0021	30300000000-E	862	STL BM GUARDRAIL	100 LF	15.00			15.00	1500.00			19.00	1900.00
0022	31500000000-N	862	ADDIT GUARDRAIL POSTS	5 EA	13.00			13.00	65.00			35.00	175.00
0023	31650000000-N	SP	GR ANCHOR TYPE ***** (TL-2)	4 EA	1700.00			1700.00	6800.00			1750.00	7000.00
0024	32150000000-N	862	GR ANCHOR TYPE III	4 EA	1425.00			1425.00	5700.00			1400.00	5600.00
0025	33800000000-E	862	TEMP STL BM GUARDRAIL	50 LF	44.00			44.00	2200.00			80.00	4000.00
0026	33890000000-N	SP	TEMP GDRL ANCH UNITS ***** (TYPE TL-2)	2 EA	1150.00			1150.00	2300.00			1000.00	2000.00
0027	35740000000-E	867	GENERIC FENCING ITEM 867 (LF) (ELECTRIC FENCE RESET)	150 LF	10.00			12.00	1800.00			6.50	975.00
0028	36350000000-E	876	RIP RAP, CLASS II	60 TON	80.00			47.00	2820.00			50.00	3000.00
0029	36490000000-E	876	RIP RAP, CLASS B	6 TON	80.00			47.00	282.00			50.00	300.00
0030	36560000000-E	876	GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINAGE	91 SY	5.80			2.00	182.00			5.00	455.00
0031	44100000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (BARR)	20 SF	6.00			8.00	160.00			7.00	140.00
0032	44300000000-N	1130	DRUMS	47 EA	50.00			30.00	1410.00			50.00	2350.00
0033	44450000000-E	1145	BARRICADES (TYPE III)	32 LF	18.00			30.00	960.00			22.00	704.00
0034	44500000000-N	1150	FLAGGER	32 HR	18.00			25.00	800.00			25.00	800.00
0035	44650000000-N	1160	TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHIONS	2 EA	1500.00			4000.00	8000.00			4250.00	8500.00
0036	44850000000-E	1170	PORT CONC BARRIER	50 LF	35.00			38.00	1900.00			30.00	1500.00
0037	48100000000-E	1205	PAINT PYMT MARKINGS 4"	5,000 LF	0.50			0.42	2100.00			1.05	5250.00
0038	48500000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE	655 LF	1.00			0.95	622.25			2.00	1310.00
0039	60000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	435 LF	3.00			3.00	1305.00			2.75	1196.25

FED AID NO BRZ-1508(7)

GRADE, DRAINAGE, PAVE, STRUCTURE

BRIDGE #213 OVER LINER CREEK ON SR 1508 GLADES ROAD

FEB 12 2013
0.202 MI

DN00085

		NHM CONSTRUCTORS, LLC 32 LAKE DRIVE		APPLE TUCK & ASSOCIATES, INC.		YOUNG & MCQUEEN GRADING CO INC	
		ASHEVILLE, NC	RUTHERFORDTON, NC	BURNSVILLE, NC			

0040	6009000000-E	1610 EROS CONTRL STONE CL B	40.00	1400.00	39.00	1365.00	47.00	1645.00
0041	6012000000-E	1610 SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	40.00	600.00	39.00	585.00	30.00	450.00
0042	6015000000-E	1615 TEMPORARY MULCHING	2000.00	1000.00	2200.00	1100.00	2310.00	1155.00
0043	6018000000-E	1620 SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING	5.00	250.00	9.00	450.00	10.00	500.00
0044	6021000000-E	1620 FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING	2000.00	500.00	3000.00	750.00	3150.00	787.50
0045	6030000000-E	1630 SILT EXCAVATION	10.00	500.00	10.00	500.00	20.00	1000.00
0046	6036000000-E	1631 MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	2.00	1260.00	2.50	1575.00	2.75	1732.50
0047	6042000000-E	1632 1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	10.00	300.00	5.10	153.00	6.00	180.00
0048	6071010000-E	SP WATTLE	10.00	1000.00	10.00	1000.00	8.50	850.00
0049	6071020000-E	SP POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	20.00	200.00	10.00	100.00	6.00	60.00
0050	6084000000-E	1660 SEEDING AND MULCHING	4800.00	1440.00	5000.00	1500.00	5250.00	1575.00
0051	6090000000-E	1661 SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	10.00	500.00	12.00	600.00	13.00	650.00
0052	6093000000-E	1661 FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	2000.00	500.00	4000.00	1000.00	4200.00	1050.00
0053	6096000000-E	1662 SEED FOR SUPP SEEDING	10.00	500.00	8.00	400.00	8.50	425.00
0054	6108000000-E	1665 FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING	2000.00	1000.00	2000.00	1000.00	2100.00	1050.00
0055	6123000000-E	1670 REFORESTATION	5000.00	500.00	5000.00	500.00	6000.00	600.00

STRUCTURE ITEMS

0056	8035000000-N	402 REMV EXIST STR ***** (13+02.74)		18000.00		25000.00		17500.00
0057	8121000000-N	412 UNCL STR EXCAV STA ***** (13+02.74)		10000.00		10000.00		25000.00
0058	8182000000-E	420 CLASS A CONCRETE (BRIDGE)	1300.00	34320.00	1500.00	39600.00	743.00	19615.20
0059	8210000000-N	422 BRG APPR SLAB ***** (13+02.74)		25000.00		25000.00		30000.00
0060	8217000000-E	425 REINF STEEL (BRIDGE)	1.60	6313.60	2.00	7892.00	1.30	5129.80
0061	8365000000-E	450 HP12X53 GALV PILES	105.00	15750.00	40.00	6000.00	87.00	13050.00
0062	8505000000-E	460 VERT CONC BARRIER RAIL	230.00	18457.50	100.00	8025.00	233.00	18698.25
0063	8608000000-E	876 RIP RAP II (2'-0")	80.00	8800.00	50.00	5500.00	50.00	5000.00
0064	8622000000-E	876 GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINAGE	10.00	1230.00	3.00	369.00	2.50	307.50
0065	8657000000-N	430 ELASTOMERIC BEARINGS		2800.00		5000.00		3220.00
0066	8762000000-E	430 3'-0"X 1'-9"PRESTR SLABS	200.00	80000.00	185.00	74000.00	165.00	66000.00

CONTRACT TOTAL

		TOTAL	461668.90	TOTAL	463881.25	TOTAL	485309.00
--	--	-------	-----------	-------	-----------	-------	-----------

ROADWAY ITEMS

		SUB-TOTAL	240997.80	SUB-TOTAL	257495.25	SUB-TOTAL	281288.25
		SUB-TOTAL	220671.10	SUB-TOTAL	206386.00	SUB-TOTAL	204020.75

FED AID NO BRZ-1508(7)
 GRADE, DRAINAGE, PAVE, STRUCTURE
 BRIDGE #213 OVER LINER CREEK ON SR 1508 GLADES ROAD

BLYTHE DEVELOPMENT CO. CRISP & CRISP, INC.

CHARLOTTE, NC ROBBINSVILLE, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

Item No	Description	Quantity	Unit	Rate	Amount	Location
0001	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		25500.00	164497.01	
0002	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	Lump Sum		9000.00	22901.50	
0003	BRG APP SUB REG TIER** (13+02.74)	Lump Sum		12000.00	10466.00	
0004	GRADING	Lump Sum		63386.00	30102.00	
0005	UNDERCUT EXCAVATION	50	CY	1900.00	1500.00	
0006	DRAINAGE DITCH EXCAVATION	70	CY	2100.00	2100.00	
0007	SELECT GRANULAR MATERIAL	50	CY	1500.00	1980.00	
0008	GEOTEXTILE SOIL STABILIZATION	50	SY	150.00	519.50	
0009	TEMPORARY SHORING	55	SF	4675.00	7607.05	
0010	FND CONDJT MATL MINOR STRS	20	TON	800.00	1072.00	
0011	FND CONDJT GEOTEXTILE	60	SY	180.00	520.20	
0012	15" SIDE DRAIN PIPE	116	LF	4640.00	47.77	
0013	18" RC PIPE CULV III	52	LF	3120.00	53.47	
0014	CLASS IV SUBGRD STABILIZATION	50	TON	1750.00	1800.00	
0015	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	70	TON	2800.00	4447.80	
0016	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	100	TON	3200.00	4240.00	
0017	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B	260	TON	27300.00	33329.40	
0018	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	270	TON	29700.00	35969.40	
0019	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	700	TON	21000.00	26400.00	
0020	MODIFIED CONCRETE FLUME	2	EA	1700.00	4569.60	
0021	STL BM GUARDRAIL	100	LF	1500.00	2160.00	
0022	ADDIT GUARDRAIL POSTS	5	EA	65.00	500.00	
0023	GR ANCHOR TYPE ***** (TL-2)	4	EA	6800.00	8160.00	
0024	GR ANCHOR TYPE III	4	EA	1425.00	6960.00	
0025	TEMP STL BM GUARDRAIL	50	LF	2200.00	4400.00	
0026	TEMP GDRL ANCH UNITS ***** (TYPE TL-2)	2	EA	2300.00	4000.00	
0027	GENERIC FENCING ITEM 867 (LF) (ELECTRIC FENCE RESET)	150	LF	1800.00	501.00	
0028	RIP RAP, CLASS II	60	TON	2880.00	4336.20	
0029	RIP RAP, CLASS B	6	TON	510.00	670.02	
0030	GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINAGE	91	SY	455.00	519.61	
0031	WORK ZONE SIGNS (BARR)	20	SF	600.00	144.00	
0032	DRUMS	47	EA	1645.00	2016.30	
0033	BARRICADES (TYPE III)	32	LF	1024.00	691.20	
0034	FLAGGER	32	HR	960.00	1280.00	
0035	TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHIONS	2	EA	14000.00	9350.00	
0036	PORT CONC BARRIER	50	LF	2500.00	1680.00	
0037	PAINT PYMT MARKINGS 4"	5000	LF	2100.00	5400.00	
0038	LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE	655	LF	622.25	864.60	
0039	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	435	LF	1305.00	1966.20	

FED AID NO BRZ-1508(7)
 GRADE, DRAINAGE, PAVE, STRUCTURE
 BRIDGE #213 OVER LINER CREEK ON SR 1508 GLADES ROAD

BLYTHE DEVELOPMENT CO. CHARLOTTE, NC ROBBINSVILLE, NC
 CRISP & CRISP, INC.

0040	6009000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL B	35 TON	40.00	1400.00	56.80	1988.00
0041	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	15 TON	55.00	825.00	57.87	868.05
0042	6015000000-E	1615	TEMPORARY MULCHING	0.5 ACR	2200.00	1100.00	4320.00	2160.00
0043	6018000000-E	1620	SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING	50 LB	9.00	450.00	80.00	4000.00
0044	6021000000-E	1620	FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING	0.25 TON	3000.00	750.00	2000.00	500.00
0045	6030000000-E	1630	SILT EXCAVATION	50 CY	20.00	1000.00	100.00	5000.00
0046	6036000000-E	1631	MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	630 SY	2.50	1575.00	1.30	819.00
0047	6042000000-E	1632	1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	30 LF	10.00	300.00	13.34	400.20
0048	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	100 LF	15.00	1500.00	4.57	457.00
0049	6071020000-E	SP	POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	10 LB	12.00	120.00	50.80	508.00
0050	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.3 ACR	5000.00	1500.00	14000.00	4200.00
0051	6090000000-E	1661	SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	50 LB	12.00	600.00	80.00	4000.00
0052	6093000000-E	1661	FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	0.25 TON	4000.00	1000.00	1000.00	250.00
0053	6096000000-E	1662	SEED FOR SUPP SEEDING	50 LB	8.00	400.00	13.75	687.50
0054	6108000000-E	1665	FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING	0.5 TON	2000.00	1000.00	1000.00	500.00
0055	6123000000-E	1670	REFORESTATION	0.1 ACR	5000.00	500.00	35000.00	3500.00

STRUCTURE ITEMS

0056	8035000000-N	402	REMV EXIST STR ***** (13+02.74)	Lump Sum		11050.00		8880.00
0057	8121000000-N	412	UNCL STR EXCAV STA ***** (13+02.74)	Lump Sum		8450.00		1800.00
0058	8182000000-E	420	CLASS A CONCRETE (BRIDGE)	26.4 CY	1700.00	44880.00	2100.00	55440.00
0059	8210000000-N	422	BRG APPR SLAB ***** (13+02.74)	Lump Sum		30000.00		36304.00
0060	8217000000-E	425	REINF STEEL (BRIDGE)	3.946 LB	2.00	7892.00	2.00	7892.00
0061	8365000000-E	450	HP12X53 GALV PILES	150 LF	123.99	18598.50	229.90	34485.00
0062	8505000000-E	460	VERT CONC BARRIER RAIL	80.25 LF	117.00	9389.25	200.62	16099.76
0063	8608000000-E	876	RIP RAP II (2'-0")	110 TON	45.00	4950.00	53.89	5927.90
0064	8622000000-E	876	GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINAGE	123 SY	5.00	615.00	7.24	890.52
0065	8657000000-N	430	ELASTOMERIC BEARINGS	Lump Sum		3200.00		3600.00
0066	8762000000-E	430	3'-0"X 1'-9"PRESTR SLABS	400 LF	225.00	90000.00	217.99	87196.00

CONTRACT TOTAL		TOTAL	508412.00	TOTAL	706295.28
ROADWAY ITEMS		SUB-TOTAL	279387.25	SUB-TOTAL	447780.10
STRUCTURE ITEMS		SUB-TOTAL	229024.75	SUB-TOTAL	258515.18

BIDDERS IN ORDER	CONTRACT TOTAL
BUCKEYE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	387794.00
R.E. BURNS & SONS CO., INC.	434447.55

FEB 13, 2013 09:56 AM

TIP NO BD-5114R

HAYWOOD

45360.3.18

2:00 PM 7 / 7 003

FEB 12 2013 DN00085

0.202 MI

FED AID NO BRZ-1508(7)

GRADE, DRAINAGE, PAVE, STRUCTURE

BRIDGE #213 OVER LINER CREEK ON SR 1508 GLADES ROAD

OWLE CONSTRUCTION, LLC	3	455436.00
NHM CONSTRUCTORS, LLC 32 LAKE DRIVE	4	461668.90
APPLE TUCK & ASSOCIATES, INC.	5	463881.25
YOUNG & MCQUEEN GRADING CO INC	6	485309.00
BLYTHE DEVELOPMENT CO.	7	508412.00
CRISP & CRISP, INC.	8	706295.28